
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9419519

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

Title Organization and Printing of Department of Tourism Newsletter

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: 2023-01-018

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Printing Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 523,188.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: MAITA SUMOGAD DANTE
AA III
351 Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1200
63-02-4595200 Ext.425
63-02-4595200
msdante@tourism.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 17

Date Published 21/01/2023

Last Updated / Time 21/01/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 24/01/2023 14:00 PM

Description
 
Period Covered: January to December 2023 (12 issues)

Scope and Deliverables:

Quantity: 300 copies per issue
Size: 8-1/4 inches x 11-3/4 inches (a4 size)
Maximum no. of pages: 24 pages (self-cover)
Stock: Book paper 60
Color: Full color
Process: Offset
Binding: Saddle stitch
Delivery Date: 10 calendar days after the approval of sample copy or earlier

. . .

(kindly see attached file for the complete details of the Project)
Other Information
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

1. Mayor’s/Business Permit issued by the city or municipality where the principal place of business of the prospective
bidder is located, or the equivalent document for Exclusive Economic Zone Area,

In cases of recently expired Mayor’s/Business permits, it shall be accepted together with the official receipt as proof
that the bidder has applied for renewal within period prescribed by the local government unit.

2. PhilGEPS Registration Number

3. Latest Income/Business Tax Return (For ABC above PhP500, 000.00)

4. Original or Certified True Copy of Duly Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Please send the proposal to msdante@tourism.gov.ph and nplucman@tourism.gov.ph on or before 24 January 2023,
2:00 pm.

All bids above the ABC are automatically disqualified. All bids must be signed.

Created by MAITA SUMOGAD DANTE

Date Created 20/01/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

